Type CFH Series
The CFH is a high quality range of
aluminium housed power resistors
offering environmental protection to
IP55, 6kV dielectric strength,
1.8kW power dissipation, and the
ability to absorb electrical pulses of
up to 24kJ.

Aluminium Housed Power Resistors
Type CFH Series
How to Order
CFH 750 A 680R J
Common Part
350 W
500 W
750 W
1100 W
Power Rating
A - 300mm
Flying Leads
B - 1000mm
Flying Leads
Termination Resistance Value
CFH - Aluminium
Housed Power
Resistor
0.1ohm (100mΩ)
R10
1 ohm (1000mΩ)
1R0
1K (1000Ω) 1K0
Tolerance
J – 5%
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true